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Peter Joseph Jelfs

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Peter Joseph Jelfs Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth August 1952 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
QUEENSWOOD 88 LIMITED 03398233 Company is dissolved
CATO SYSTEMS LIMITED 01572150 Company is dissolved
ELSTREE COMPUTING LIMITED 01461958 Company is dissolved
VALLEYHALL LIMITED 03111264 Company is dissolved
CANVIN GUNNER HOLDINGS 02824103 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

NEWTECH INTELLIGENT 01838870 Active - Accounts Filed
AUTOMATION LIMITED

CREED STREET THEATRE AND 02168397 Company is dissolved

ARTS CENTRE LTD

N/A* - no information available
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British

App. Date

App. Date
23/12/1997
06/12/1995

06/12/1995
06/12/1995
11/07/1994
11/07/1994

15/07/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/06/1996

01/10/1999

01/11/1999

20/01/1993

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



